Version Information :
SN
01 Yinghui GuoOriginal build
GOTRENDGSTV4 Brand :
Dual Winding,Shielded Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.09.05 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

Electrical Characteristics :
Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
64.8 77.8 7.5 6.4 3.3 3.0
87.3 105.0 5.1 4.3 2.8 2.5
115.0 138.0 4.3 3.7 2.5 2.3
* Isat ( A ) current will cause L0 to drop approximately 20% ( Keep quickly ).
* Irms ( A ) current will cause coil temperature rise approximately up 40℃ without core loss ( Keep 1.0 min. ).
GSTV4-8060PC-150M
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Pin(1)-(3) = Pin(2)-(4)
DCR (m Ohm)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
GSTV4-8060PC-220M 22.0
Isat (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =     Pin(2)-
(4)
Irms (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
GSTV4-8060PC-100M 10.0
15.0
Rated Voltage
( V )
Max.

Pin(1)-(3) = Pin(2)-(4)
DCR (m Ohm)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
Isat (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
Irms (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
Rated Voltage
( V )
Max.
10.0 75.0
15.0 75.0
GSTV4-1180PC-220M 22.0 75.0
GSTV4-1180PC-470M 47.0 75.0
GSTV4-1180PC-150M
GSTV4-1180PC-100M
Part No.
Page : 5 / 10 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw

* All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
* Isat ( A ) current will cause L0 to drop approximately 20% ( Keep quickly ).
* Irms ( A ) current will cause coil temperature rise approximately up 40℃ without core loss ( Keep 1.0 min. ).
DCR (m Ohm)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
Isat (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
Irms (A)
Pin(1)-(3) =
Pin(2)-(4)
M
M
MGSTV4-1180PT-220M-AG 22.0
GSTV4-1180PT-100M-AG 10.0
GSTV4-1180PT-150M-AG 15.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Pin(1)-(3) = Pin(2)-(4)